Scientific Director (NDTL), Jawaharlal Nehru Stadium Complex, 

East Gate, Near MTNL Building, CGO Complex, Lodhi Road, New Delhi – 110 003 as per 

details given below. 

ENVELOPE – „A‟ 

Shall contain Demand Draft/Pay order of Earnest Money of Rs. 25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five  

thousand only).  The demand draft/pay order as EMD should be issued by any 

nationalized/scheduled bank in favour of National Dope Testing Laboratory or NDTL. 

Envelope – „B‟ 

The technical/commercial bid consisting of all details along with technical/commercial terms &

[...]

BIDDING DOCUMENT FOR PROCUREMENT OF  

DESKTOPS, LAPTOPS, PRINTERS & UPS  

FOR NATIONAL DOPE TESTING LABORATORY 

CHAPTER – II 

CONDITION OF CONTRACT 

2.1 The bids must be accompanied by a pay order/demand draft issued by any nationalized/scheduled 

bank for Rs. 25,000/- (Rupees twenty five thousand only) issued in favour of National Dope 

Testing Laboratory or NDTL as EMD. 

2.2 The technical/commercial bids shall be opened on 29/10/2014 at 1500 hrs. at conference hall 

available at NDTL by a duly constituted committee in the presence of such bidders or their